
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 35.3 Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 35.3

Dads and Mom's Dads and Mom's

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0  Keiser Park 0.0 0.0  Keiser Park 0.0

0.0 R Windsor River Rd 0.3 0.0 R Windsor River Rd 0.3

0.3 R Windsor Rd 2.7 0.3 R Windsor Rd 2.7

3.1 > Mark West Station Rd 2.5 3.1 > Mark West Station Rd 2.5

5.6 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1 5.6 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1

5.7 L Eastside Rd 1.2 5.7 L Eastside Rd 1.2

6.9 R Wohler Rd 1.1 6.9 R Wohler Rd 1.1

7.9 L Westside Rd 3.0 7.9 L Westside Rd 3.0

11.0 L Sunset Ave 0.2 11.0 L Sunset Ave 0.2

11.2 R River Rd 0.4 11.2 R River Rd 0.4

11.6 R Grays Rd 0.0 11.6 R Grays Rd 0.0

11.6 L Grays Rd 0.1 11.6 L Grays Rd 0.1

11.7 L Old River Rd 0.9 11.7 L Old River Rd 0.9

12.6 R Martinelli Rd 2.8 12.6 R Martinelli Rd 2.8

15.4 R Hwy-116 W 2.7 15.4 R Hwy-116 W 2.7

18.1 L Green Valley Rd 6.7 18.1 L Green Valley Rd 6.7

24.7 L Gravenstein Hwy N 0.5 24.7 L Gravenstein Hwy N 0.5

25.2 Mom's Apple Pie, return 0.1 25.2 Mom's Apple Pie, return 0.1

25.3 L Guerneville Rd 0.3 25.3 L Guerneville Rd 0.3

25.6 L Vine Hill Rd 1.4 25.6 L Vine Hill Rd 1.4

27.0 R Vine Hill School Rd 0.8 27.0 R Vine Hill School Rd 0.8

27.8 L Laguna Rd 1.1 27.8 L Laguna Rd 1.1

29.0 > Trenton Rd 0.2 29.0 > Trenton Rd 0.2

29.2 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2 29.2 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2

30.4 R Mark West Station Rd 1.4 30.4 R Mark West Station Rd 1.4

31.8 L Starr Rd 3.2 31.8 L Starr Rd 3.2

35.1 R Windsor River Rd 0.2 35.1 R Windsor River Rd 0.2

35.3 R Keiser Park 35.3 R Keiser Park

Len Hirschi 480-9790 Len Hirschi 480-9790

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14389950 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14389950

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

700 Windsor River Rd, Windsor, CA 95492

Keiser Park, Windsor Keiser Park, Windsor
700 Windsor River Rd, Windsor, CA 95492


